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Carthage Classic 2019 - 12/5/2019 to 12/7/2019

Results - Carthage Classic Day 1
 
#1  Men 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 6:56.39

Mages, Mitch B 20 Darlinger, Jake C 18

Seroni, Nick M 20 Hare, Ethan D 21

23.79 50.32 1:44.051:17.00

23.29 49.20 1:16.98 1:45.32

23.09 48.83 1:14.98 1:41.48

23.56 49.61 1:16.80 1:45.54

AUWO-WI2 7:08.79

Miller, Jack 18 Vandenberg, Josiah E 20

Jernberg, Alex R 20 Lieder, Jarrett C 20

23.67 49.93 1:44.711:17.32

24.25 52.11 1:20.18 1:48.60

24.28 51.90 1:20.87 1:50.75

23.46 49.65 1:16.87 1:44.73

BCART-WI3 7:09.97

Hawkins, Cooper J 21 Wilson, Ross B 20

Nevins, Nick J 20 Burton, Wilson P 21

24.69 51.90 1:44.701:18.58

24.28 51.56 1:19.31 1:47.48

22.98 50.22 1:19.72 1:49.04

24.21 51.31 1:19.55 1:48.75

AOLIV-MI4 7:18.30

Erickson, Cade L 19 Meharg, Zach A 21

Ritter, Jacob 18 Wood, Eric 21

25.06 52.24 1:49.711:20.70

25.67 53.45 1:22.49 1:52.45

24.03 51.28 1:20.86 1:52.15

23.54 50.25 1:17.08 1:43.99

ASNC-WI5 7:25.31

Riley, Killian P 18 Trotter, Matt E 18

Martin, Sam T 18 Cervantez, Alex J 19

24.34 50.97 1:46.971:18.59

16.66 50.32 1:17.91 1:46.03

27.46 58.65 1:30.25 2:01.01

24.83 52.80 1:21.87 1:51.30

AALMA-MI6 7:43.57

Malhoit, Cole H 22 Heintzleman, Cameron 18

Mushinski, Josh M 18 Sutton, Nate D 18

26.31 55.41 1:56.311:25.69

27.02 57.41 1:28.49 1:59.08

24.63 54.36 1:25.82 1:57.42

24.45 52.41 1:21.80 1:50.76

BUWO-WI7 7:44.03

Bain, David J 21 Gerondale, Michael J 23

Else, Cody L 19 Park, Andrew 18

26.60 56.52 1:58.661:27.54

24.44 52.75 1:23.07 1:54.80

26.08 55.05 1:25.87 1:56.59

25.40 54.90 1:24.92 1:53.98

AIWU-IL8 7:49.97

Garcia, Jake H 18 Rapala, Jackson R 19

Pinto, Shannon R 18 Schmidt, Oscar A 21

26.35 56.31 1:58.211:27.38

26.46 55.43 1:24.91 1:54.68

25.88 55.72 1:26.41 1:56.71

26.71 57.11 1:28.86 2:00.37

BOLIV-MI9 7:55.57

Brown, Parker 18 Epplett, Kolton G 21

Gault, Patrick J 21 O'Leary, Sebastian 18

27.38 57.49 1:57.711:27.77

26.14 55.32 1:25.42 1:54.90

27.93 59.10 1:32.32 2:07.19

25.77 54.85 1:25.27 1:55.77

DCART-WI--- X7:25.10

Waitley, David D 20 Racanelli, Jack M 18

Piccoli, Jack G 18 Bury, Spencer C 18

24.89 51.87 1:46.381:19.37

25.14 52.74 1:21.62 1:51.55

25.19 53.57 1:23.28 1:53.69

25.55 53.81 1:23.22 1:53.48

CCART-WI--- X7:29.95

Janovsky, Matt D 19 Compton, Zack N 21

Roush, Spencer M 19 Shuldes, Garrett M 19

24.83 51.83 1:49.401:20.25

24.94 53.64 1:23.90 1:53.51

26.44 56.03 1:27.30 1:57.85

24.92 52.79 1:20.74 1:49.19

ECART-WI--- X7:52.96

Steinke, Mitchel J 21 Simonek, Jacob M 18

Simic, Matija 18 Rognrud, Lucas J 18

24.15 53.04 1:56.951:24.51

26.04 56.04 1:26.85 1:56.71

26.07 57.01 1:29.19 2:01.38

26.81 56.61 1:27.18 1:57.92

FCART-WI--- X7:58.66

Rummelhart, Justin A 18 Poynton, Jack E 19

Hart, Ryan M 18 Gaudio, Thomas L 22

27.26 57.44 1:58.261:28.09

24.39 53.03 1:23.77 1:55.57

26.35 56.07 1:28.18 2:01.05

26.86 58.30 1:31.01 2:03.78

CSNC-WI--- X8:09.84

King, Wayne D 18 Grodecki, Scott B 19

Green, Jeffrey D 19 Garza Laurin, Dallas J 19

25.18 54.58 1:55.131:25.30

25.84 56.10 1:27.57 1:58.88

28.08 59.68 1:29.36 1:57.23

29.29 1:04.28 1:41.25 2:18.60

 
#2  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 7:54.27

Jones, Deann M 21 Bloode, Jordyn E 19

Arndt, Mattea M 21 Rutkowski, Becca 21

27.73 57.95 2:00.741:28.80

26.66 55.90 1:26.68 1:57.30

27.72 57.84 1:28.59 2:00.16

26.46 56.04 1:26.17 1:56.07

AUWO-WI2 8:05.25

Marowsky, Mariah K 19 Jaworski, Rachel E 19

Lutz, Jennifer M 20 Challoner, Sydney V 21

27.02 56.22 1:55.791:25.57

28.80 59.89 1:31.62 2:03.35

27.17 58.72 1:31.02 2:03.62

27.34 57.51 1:29.61 2:02.49

BCART-WI3 8:12.30

Koterba, Meghan B 21 Bertaud, Izzy M 19

Roche, Emma C 20 Merucci, Elise M 19

26.98 56.73 1:59.411:27.74

28.33 1:00.41 1:32.86 2:05.44

27.10 58.67 1:31.78 2:05.72

27.84 58.44 1:30.24 2:01.73

AIWU-IL4 8:18.11

Schmidt, Josie A 18 Saucedo, Lucy E 20

Bollinger, Maddie R 22 Feddersen, Lauren E 18

28.41 1:00.05 2:05.251:32.98

28.08 59.57 1:32.39 2:04.59

29.11 1:01.44 1:34.93 2:08.27

27.18 57.52 1:28.70 2:00.00

ASNC-WI5 8:26.17

Thompson, Sophia E 18 Wilcox, Amelia 19

Koch, Rachel M 19 Santas, Clare P 19

29.64 1:02.30 2:10.351:36.30

30.12 1:03.37 1:35.98 2:07.53

28.77 1:00.55 1:32.68 2:04.48

28.71 1:00.16 1:31.96 2:03.81

BUWO-WI6 8:30.54

Cunningham, Hannah M 19 Shorten, Tessa M 20

Betththauser, Paige 18 Birriel, Becca N 20

28.60 1:00.14 2:05.611:32.89

27.95 59.67 1:32.50 2:05.25

29.03 1:02.74 1:38.28 2:13.78

28.11 59.41 1:32.36 2:05.90

AALMA-MI7 8:33.37

Gaines, Sarah 19 Thompson, Paige 19

Louis-Ferdinand, Sydney M 21Wronski, Sarah M 18

28.49 59.58 2:04.881:31.90

27.78 1:01.01 1:36.42 2:12.36

27.91 1:00.69 1:34.80 2:08.14

27.97 59.74 1:33.37 2:07.99

BIWU-IL8 8:38.49

Murphy, Shannon C 19 Connors, Cece M 18

Kurek, Donna J 19 Keebler, Anna M 19

29.65 1:01.78 2:09.321:35.54

28.74 1:00.79 1:34.47 2:07.83

29.11 1:00.55 1:32.99 2:05.28

29.54 1:04.52 1:41.10 2:16.06

BSNC-WI--- X8:44.96

Holmstrom, Katelyn 19 Biundo, Kristina N 19

Kubowski, Jennifer 19 Karner, Nya L 20

27.83 59.72 2:06.931:33.48

29.21 1:02.82 1:36.64 2:09.46

29.56 1:02.70 1:37.25 2:11.59

30.43 1:04.96 1:41.56 2:16.98

CCART-WI--- X8:55.23

Casanovas, Catie M 18 Hester, Annie E 21

Murray, Olivia A 18 Rynders, Ali A 18

29.17 1:01.15 2:06.311:33.88

30.09 1:03.66 1:38.90 2:12.20

30.66 1:06.35 1:45.37 2:22.67

29.04 1:03.09 1:38.49 2:14.05
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 1
 
#3  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LFC 21Rowland, Max J1 16:26.86

27.26 29.30 30.2830.01

30.07 29.91 30.10 30.16

30.05 30.24 29.86 29.74

29.64 29.91 30.19 29.72

29.67 29.60 29.96 29.26

30.76 30.78 30.19 29.93

30.18 30.59 30.33 30.56

30.23 30.53 30.45 29.59

27.81

LFC 20Pittman, Alec J2 16:38.74

26.81 29.92 30.5530.45

30.35 30.42 30.47 30.09

30.19 30.27 30.49 30.51

30.62 30.64 30.53 30.45

30.66 30.66 30.47 30.49

30.48 30.56 30.45 30.44

30.34 30.15 30.06 30.15

30.37 30.30 30.34 30.31

29.75

LFC 19Helms, Aaron D3 16:41.09

26.64 30.09 30.4530.35

30.57 30.41 30.66 30.67

30.55 30.85 30.94 30.65

30.52 30.36 30.05 30.29

30.45 30.38 31.13 30.80

30.45 30.34 30.72 30.36

30.21 30.41 30.65 30.46

30.27 30.28 30.46 30.35

29.32

IWU-IL 19McCauley, Mason D4 16:41.79

27.42 30.36 30.7830.49

30.57 30.73 30.77 30.66

30.74 30.51 30.54 30.60

30.30 30.48 30.54 30.32

30.37 30.63 30.33 30.24

31.02 30.46 30.99 30.45

30.81 30.36 30.77 30.71

30.22 30.42 30.46 29.28

28.46

ALMA-MI 18Sutton, Nate D5 16:42.50

26.76 29.55 30.6630.20

30.82 30.35 30.83 30.30

30.74 31.14 30.94 30.94

30.64 30.71 30.99 31.02

30.33 30.55 30.70 30.67

30.81 30.63 30.91 30.53

30.58 30.55 30.25 30.58

30.41 30.43 30.13 30.17

27.68

UWO-WI 18Miller, Jack6 16:44.62

26.92 29.89 30.4830.71

30.51 30.50 30.27 30.26

30.43 30.11 30.16 30.33

30.73 30.71 30.56 30.72

30.70 30.48 30.78 30.89

30.57 30.56 31.04 31.28

31.27 30.57 30.38 30.71

31.05 31.49 30.30 30.26

29.00

UWO-WI 20Lieder, Jarrett C7 17:05.35

27.60 30.02 30.9930.34

30.46 31.12 31.10 30.72

31.00 30.84 31.45 31.44

31.85 31.54 31.72 31.76

31.43 31.38 31.22 31.54

31.72 31.78 31.75 31.52

30.97 30.87 31.65 31.49

31.73 31.49 31.15 30.29

29.42

CART-WI 20Waitley, David D8 17:11.40

28.27 30.25 31.1730.81

31.43 31.23 31.38 31.54

31.62 31.50 31.29 31.16

31.35 31.55 31.42 31.55

31.54 31.69 31.77 31.58

31.47 31.63 31.64 31.55

31.86 31.52 31.52 31.18

31.39 31.40 31.35 30.68

30.11

IWU-IL 21Garcia, Will M9 17:16.10

27.32 30.07 31.7431.20

31.29 31.57 31.47 31.75

31.47 31.15 31.31 31.48

31.53 31.24 30.88 31.82

31.69 31.46 31.37 31.50

31.47 31.43 31.38 32.03

31.98 32.24 31.95 31.82

32.78 31.72 31.83 31.82

30.34

UWO-WI 20Jernberg, Alex R10 17:23.04

27.13 30.08 31.2730.55

31.44 31.72 31.77 32.06

32.13 31.88 32.17 32.46

32.39 32.37 31.98 32.41

32.49 32.17 32.20 32.56

32.34 31.74 32.26 32.34

32.36 31.72 32.16 32.07

31.98 31.39 31.26 30.36

27.83

SNC-WI 19Scribano, Ray11 17:23.16

27.14 30.58 31.3731.61

32.04 32.30 32.31 31.77

31.89 32.03 32.84 31.88

31.95 31.90 32.03 32.03

31.97 31.77 31.68 32.16

32.01 31.68 31.87 32.39

32.08 32.14 32.04 31.59

32.50 31.15 31.13 30.81

28.52

OLIV-MI 19Erickson, Cade L12 17:42.10

27.46 29.90 31.1930.90

31.39 31.33 31.47 31.55

32.02 31.94 32.22 32.36

32.65 32.43 32.78 32.69

32.74 32.71 33.25 33.21

32.84 32.48 32.64 33.34

32.89 32.65 32.79 33.12

32.73 32.98 32.81 32.57

32.07

CART-WI 18Racanelli, Jack M13 17:46.25

28.46 30.90 31.6331.63

31.83 31.75 32.35 32.15

32.21 32.04 32.23 32.52

32.51 32.38 32.59 32.53

32.55 32.15 32.21 32.55

32.63 32.61 33.01 32.92

32.82 32.86 33.06 33.14

33.45 32.69 32.92 33.11

31.86

UWO-WI 19Else, Cody L14 18:01.76

27.67 31.76 32.8132.20

33.17 32.97 33.56 33.57

33.11 33.26 33.81 33.44

32.71 33.87 33.23 32.72

33.66 33.30 33.71 33.26

33.38 33.11 33.36 33.10

33.25 32.73 32.55 32.67

32.36 32.62 32.39 32.05

30.40

CART-WI 18Piccoli, Jack G15 18:07.92

28.90 31.98 32.6732.84

32.29 33.09 33.36 33.39

33.77 33.83 33.17 33.36

33.25 33.06 32.87 32.09

32.41 32.55 32.69 32.68

33.15 33.61 33.67 33.54

32.06 33.35 33.51 33.81

33.55 34.20 33.78 32.97

32.47



Carthage College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:21 PM  12/5/2019  Page 3

Carthage Classic 2019 - 12/5/2019 to 12/7/2019

Results - Carthage Classic Day 1
(#3  Men 1650 Yard Free)

IWU-IL 19Rapala, Jackson R16 18:17.20

29.02 31.95 32.9532.45

33.54 33.48 33.13 33.36

33.32 33.24 32.83 32.71

33.07 33.17 33.18 33.47

33.41 33.69 33.58 33.87

33.30 33.40 33.75 33.90

33.87 34.11 33.50 33.87

33.96 34.01 34.03 33.68

32.40

IWU-IL 18Garcia, Jake H17 18:19.62

29.30 32.70 33.2833.23

33.41 33.43 33.77 33.70

33.42 33.74 33.64 33.59

33.70 33.68 34.18 33.89

33.53 33.46 33.68 33.23

33.41 33.34 33.40 33.60

33.23 33.71 33.73 33.42

33.36 33.31 33.70 32.90

31.95

OLIV-MI 21Epplett, Kolton G18 18:27.76

29.19 32.99 33.4233.75

33.33 33.68 34.18 33.44

34.59 34.17 34.08 33.98

34.11 33.30 34.20 34.75

33.96 33.76 33.72 34.23

33.95 33.67 34.12 33.34

33.65 33.63 34.18 33.57

33.85 33.47 34.06 32.76

30.68

ALMA-MI 18Heintzleman, Cameron19 19:17.68

30.62 34.19 35.0834.45

35.25 35.55 35.08 35.77

35.45 35.61 35.21 35.02

35.58 35.59 35.25 34.97

35.07 35.45 35.18 35.41

35.20 34.94 35.14 35.25

35.88 35.94 36.29 36.10

34.70 35.55 36.20 34.69

32.02

OLIV-MI 18Brown, Parker20 19:39.71

30.07 33.03 33.8233.06

33.85 34.47 33.29 34.57

35.07 34.22 36.49 36.19

35.52 36.17 36.68 36.46

36.35 35.25 36.39 36.93

36.04 36.48 34.53 38.51

39.28 38.14 37.92 37.85

37.52 38.35 36.63 35.56

35.02

SNC-WI 19McGrath, Peadar J21 19:49.74

29.80 33.92 35.3135.33

35.75 35.89 36.18 36.14

36.93 36.38 36.32 36.66

36.56 36.16 36.37 37.24

36.67 37.08 36.65 36.56

36.74 37.06 36.26 36.75

37.02 36.59 35.99 36.33

36.24 36.40 35.72 36.78

33.96

 
#4  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UWO-WI 19Marowsky, Mariah K1 18:04.85

29.35 31.55 32.1831.83

32.59 32.39 32.56 32.68

32.39 32.75 32.65 33.02

32.88 32.92 32.84 33.17

33.12 32.93 33.38 33.11

33.18 33.30 33.66 33.31

33.52 33.52 33.45 33.63

33.62 33.32 33.59 33.64

32.82

CART-WI 19Bloode, Jordyn E2 18:11.73

28.81 31.15 32.5131.86

32.86 32.98 32.93 32.64

33.05 32.76 33.41 33.29

33.45 33.58 33.71 33.86

33.73 33.84 33.86 33.13

33.59 34.17 33.42 33.53

33.51 33.72 33.67 33.42

33.47 33.31 33.10 33.67

31.74

IWU-IL 20Gilbert, Ellen A3 18:17.42

29.80 32.33 33.1232.99

33.30 33.40 33.70 33.51

33.26 33.45 33.69 33.46

33.40 33.25 33.68 33.29

33.29 33.44 33.35 33.17

33.14 33.42 33.30 33.46

33.38 33.53 33.42 33.52

33.59 33.43 33.50 34.12

32.73

IWU-IL 19Smith, Amanda M4 18:33.05

31.60 33.58 34.0934.29

34.44 34.07 34.46 34.34

34.29 34.09 33.83 33.77

33.69 33.61 33.63 33.64

33.54 33.60 33.67 33.12

33.50 33.47 33.56 33.36

33.37 33.55 33.46 33.76

33.77 33.90 33.86 34.63

33.51

IWU-IL 20Ebert, Laurin T5 18:47.60

31.95 33.84 34.2734.11

34.37 34.11 34.63 34.25

34.46 34.85 34.22 34.30

34.39 34.58 34.51 34.31

34.19 34.14 34.27 34.41

34.16 34.01 34.27 34.24

34.61 34.33 34.21 34.38

34.27 34.21 34.04 33.77

32.94

IWU-IL 21Meyers, Annie C6 18:55.05

31.92 34.01 34.3634.56

34.41 34.45 34.47 34.63

34.46 34.45 34.59 34.53

34.46 34.55 34.55 34.57

34.52 34.60 34.48 34.19

34.30 34.19 34.45 34.44

34.46 34.67 34.70 34.52

34.82 34.68 34.74 34.60

33.72

SNC-WI 18Norton, Natalie B7 18:59.93

29.98 33.15 34.4234.47

34.47 34.68 34.19 35.26

34.66 34.72 34.62 34.81

34.61 35.15 34.60 35.11

34.67 34.98 34.70 35.21

34.70 35.37 35.30 34.99

34.42 35.12 35.11 34.90

35.33 34.43 34.35 34.84

32.61

CART-WI 19Orgill, Maddie A8 19:01.39

31.18 33.53 34.4233.98

34.36 34.46 34.47 34.50

34.54 34.10 34.12 34.48

34.68 34.78 34.77 35.01

35.11 34.75 34.85 34.83

35.14 35.06 34.70 34.98

35.01 35.17 35.10 35.21

35.11 34.89 34.83 34.83

34.44

CART-WI 20Flott, Sophie M9 19:12.38

30.67 34.54 34.8434.48

34.95 35.25 35.17 35.50

34.97 34.83 35.12 35.14

34.56 35.00 34.60 34.43

35.30 35.34 35.42 35.74

35.47 35.04 35.81 35.43

35.43 35.32 35.50 35.43

34.93 35.19 34.46 34.73

33.79
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CU-WI 20Klaeser, Amanda10 19:16.67

30.66 33.53 34.9534.53

34.97 35.09 35.53 35.36

35.59 35.39 35.38 35.18

34.73 35.11 35.52 35.30

35.25 35.24 35.43 35.21

35.77 35.45 35.50 35.18

35.58 35.29 35.44 35.46

34.92 35.32 35.13 35.08

34.60

ALMA-MI 21Louis-Ferdinand, Sydney M11 19:21.68

32.46 33.99 35.2735.61

34.74 35.02 34.75 34.07

34.45 34.10 34.77 34.75

34.95 35.09 35.72 34.76

35.58 35.46 36.02 35.50

35.08 35.61 36.24 36.02

36.19 36.14 35.75 35.58

36.25 35.34 35.63 36.24

34.55

IWU-IL 18Connors, Cece M12 19:25.06

32.09 34.52 35.1535.05

35.24 35.55 35.14 34.81

35.42 35.59 35.74 34.94

35.29 35.41 36.05 35.42

35.36 35.53 35.20 35.36

35.20 35.91 35.99 35.59

35.84 35.20 35.08 35.79

35.43 35.74 36.07 35.28

35.08

LFC 21Karagianis, Ani S13 19:27.52

31.33 34.28 35.2235.21

35.47 35.82 35.94 35.95

35.88 35.88 35.64 35.77

35.70 35.87 36.12 35.58

35.81 35.42 35.43 35.58

35.73 35.79 35.83 35.62

35.55 35.11 35.62 35.81

35.17 35.61 35.13 34.79

33.86

CART-WI 19Franz, Anna E14 19:31.62

31.66 34.25 35.4134.99

34.88 34.86 34.85 35.31

34.95 35.17 35.30 35.23

35.15 35.69 35.98 35.45

35.90 36.04 35.60 35.84

36.13 36.02 36.21 36.36

36.09 36.65 36.33 36.17

35.90 35.98 36.43 35.58

35.26

CU-WI 21Martini, Danielle J15 19:32.45

30.61 33.31 34.4834.41

34.56 34.68 34.79 35.04

35.48 35.54 35.78 35.71

36.36 35.34 35.44 35.97

35.08 35.06 35.40 35.46

35.63 35.84 36.32 36.22

36.77 37.99 37.27 37.34

36.51 36.42 36.41 36.53

34.70

IWU-IL 18Stroh, Emma T16 19:36.36

32.04 34.67 35.5235.12

35.44 35.82 35.78 35.46

35.77 35.40 35.55 35.66

35.58 35.82 35.94 36.00

36.08 36.12 36.10 35.93

35.77 35.85 35.96 35.94

36.07 36.38 36.24 36.09

36.09 36.19 35.97 35.64

34.37

CU-WI 19Fanshaw, Grace17 19:45.48

31.35 33.55 35.2534.52

35.09 35.13 35.23 35.37

35.33 35.49 35.64 35.66

36.09 36.36 36.02 35.84

36.52 37.04 36.78 36.74

36.73 36.86 36.68 36.29

36.51 37.28 37.13 36.91

37.28 36.56 36.49 36.44

35.32

UWO-WI 18Betththauser, Paige18 19:49.21

31.94 35.41 35.9335.97

35.12 36.61 36.50 36.30

35.94 36.03 36.49 36.33

36.05 36.31 36.15 35.27

36.53 35.63 36.31 36.49

36.05 36.78 37.04 36.49

36.26 36.94 36.46 37.36

36.68 35.94 36.07 36.14

33.69

ALMA-MI 20Westra, Haven19 19:51.74

31.54 33.95 35.2934.57

35.27 35.68 35.96 36.28

36.43 36.67 36.55 36.97

36.42 36.15 36.36 36.48

36.36 36.76 36.45 36.73

36.52 36.85 36.80 36.69

36.58 36.94 36.55 36.67

36.67 36.89 36.38 36.45

34.88

CART-WI 18Mathieu, Julia L20 19:54.51

31.82 35.30 36.6536.70

36.42 36.41 36.37 36.25

36.36 36.12 36.61 36.61

36.09 36.42 36.23 36.44

36.65 36.35 36.34 36.68

36.39 36.40 36.40 36.51

36.85 36.58 36.47 36.60

36.79 36.63 35.84 35.68

34.55

UWO-WI 20Gray, Lexi N21 20:03.21

30.59 34.54 35.8535.53

36.04 36.06 36.54 36.47

36.41 36.74 36.31 36.27

36.84 36.30 36.21 36.24

36.55 36.67 36.78 37.36

37.44 37.23 37.56 37.27

37.15 37.53 37.37 37.34

37.23 37.46 37.00 36.97

35.36

CART-WI 19McLaughlin, Sarah M22 20:08.11

33.04 36.22 36.7736.39

36.55 36.56 37.20 36.37

36.54 37.04 37.26 36.73

36.97 36.93 36.50 36.45

37.08 36.55 36.85 37.49

37.01 36.32 36.81 36.80

36.70 37.38 36.93 36.86

36.88 37.01 36.56 36.60

34.76

OLIV-MI 21Tomalka, Amelia R23 20:16.84

33.02 35.52 36.0136.75

36.10 36.36 36.24 36.79

36.89 36.62 37.05 37.34

37.09 36.95 36.97 37.51

37.13 37.37 37.59 37.20

37.36 37.83 37.23 37.59

37.34 37.78 37.76 37.96

37.50 37.02 37.63 36.86

34.48

ALMA-MI 19Collins, Michaela24 20:31.62

32.90 36.09 36.9436.69

37.09 37.19 37.16 37.56

37.24 37.64 36.99 37.26

37.08 37.23 38.06 37.27

37.53 38.04 37.12 37.77

37.66 37.66 37.48 38.51

38.01 37.74 37.96 37.88

38.37 38.38 38.16 37.54

35.42
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Carthage Classic 2019 - 12/5/2019 to 12/7/2019

Results - Carthage Classic Day 1
(#4  Women 1650 Yard Free)

UWO-WI 21Beseler, Brianna R25 20:35.87

31.57 34.88 36.2835.67

36.69 37.03 37.12 37.36

37.38 38.12 37.35 37.89

37.43 37.78 38.02 37.90

38.13 37.81 38.01 37.99

38.10 38.21 38.31 38.11

38.16 38.37 38.37 38.75

37.96 38.33 38.50 38.00

36.29

SNC-WI 20Mullican, Maggie B26 21:28.65

34.16 36.77 38.1437.46

38.74 38.66 38.98 38.90

38.71 39.09 39.17 38.91

39.37 39.01 38.68 38.89

39.52 39.32 38.92 39.23

39.17 39.93 40.04 39.77

39.76 39.84 39.96 40.32

39.87 40.14 40.05 40.08

39.09


